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30mf (MKLa), Kinder M11 28.04.2017 / 18:00
Lauf-Mehrkampf
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 278 Hoffmann Nik 2006 LAZ Soest 4,79 2./II
2 274 Patzwald Jannick 2006 LAZ Soest 4,90 3./I

50m (MKLa), Kinder M11 28.04.2017 / 17:15
Lauf-Mehrkampf
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 278 Hoffmann Nik 2006 LAZ Soest 8,72 2./II
2 274 Patzwald Jannick 2006 LAZ Soest 9,08 2./I

80m (MKLa), Kinder M11 28.04.2017 / 18:45
Lauf-Mehrkampf
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 278 Hoffmann Nik 2006 LAZ Soest 13,57 1./II
2 274 Patzwald Jannick 2006 LAZ Soest 13,92 2./I

30mf (MKLa), Kinder M10 28.04.2017 / 18:00
Lauf-Mehrkampf
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 290 Pagels Paul 2007 LAZ Soest 4,57 1./II
2 265 Klute Levi 2007 LAZ Soest 4,65 1./I
3 264 Schomberg Paul 2007 LAZ Soest 4,66 2./I
4 279 Hübner Adrian 2007 LAZ Soest 4,91 3./II
5 263 Niestadtkötter Paul 2007 LAZ Soest 5,01 4./I
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50m (MKLa), Kinder M10 28.04.2017 / 17:15
Lauf-Mehrkampf
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 290 Pagels Paul 2007 LAZ Soest 8,59 1./II
2 265 Klute Levi 2007 LAZ Soest 8,82 1./I
3 264 Schomberg Paul 2007 LAZ Soest 9,15 3./I
4 279 Hübner Adrian 2007 LAZ Soest 9,16 3./II
5 263 Niestadtkötter Paul 2007 LAZ Soest 9,32 4./I

80m (MKLa), Kinder M10 28.04.2017 / 18:45
Lauf-Mehrkampf
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 265 Klute Levi 2007 LAZ Soest 13,36 1./I
264 Schomberg Paul 2007 LAZ Soest abg.
263 Niestadtkötter Paul 2007 LAZ Soest abg.
279 Hübner Adrian 2007 LAZ Soest abg.
290 Pagels Paul 2007 LAZ Soest abg.

30mf (MKLa), Kinder W11 28.04.2017 / 18:00
Lauf-Mehrkampf
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 269 Böttiger Johanna 2006 LAZ Soest 5,09 4./I
270 Wilke Wiktoria 2006 LAZ Soest abg.

50m (MKLa), Kinder W11 28.04.2017 / 17:15
Lauf-Mehrkampf
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 269 Böttiger Johanna 2006 LAZ Soest 9,56 4./I
270 Wilke Wiktoria 2006 LAZ Soest abg.
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80m (MKLa), Kinder W11 28.04.2017 / 18:45
Lauf-Mehrkampf
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 269 Böttiger Johanna 2006 LAZ Soest 14,93 4./I
270 Wilke Wiktoria 2006 LAZ Soest abg.

30mf (MKLa), Kinder W10 28.04.2017 / 18:00
Lauf-Mehrkampf
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 266 Westerhoff  Mia 2007 LAZ Soest 4,49 1./I
2 267 Claus Charlotte 2007 LAZ Soest 4,54 2./I
3 268 Klute Maya 2007 LAZ Soest 4,69 3./I
4 275 Morton Sophie 2007 LAZ Soest 4,90 1./II
5 272 Fietz-Schoemaker Enya 2007 LAZ Soest 4,92 2./II
6 291 Kyewske Maxima 2007 LAZ Soest 5,31 3./II

273 Streich Eva 2007 LAZ Soest abg.

50m (MKLa), Kinder W10 28.04.2017 / 17:15
Lauf-Mehrkampf
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 266 Westerhoff  Mia 2007 LAZ Soest 8,45 1./I
2 267 Claus Charlotte 2007 LAZ Soest 8,59 2./I
3 268 Klute Maya 2007 LAZ Soest 8,89 3./I
4 272 Fietz-Schoemaker Enya 2007 LAZ Soest 9,01 1./II
5 275 Morton Sophie 2007 LAZ Soest 9,50 2./II
6 291 Kyewske Maxima 2007 LAZ Soest 9,96 3./II

273 Streich Eva 2007 LAZ Soest n.a.

80m (MKLa), Kinder W10 28.04.2017 / 18:45
Lauf-Mehrkampf
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 267 Claus Charlotte 2007 LAZ Soest 13,15 1./I
2 266 Westerhoff  Mia 2007 LAZ Soest 13,17 2./I
3 268 Klute Maya 2007 LAZ Soest 13,87 3./I
4 272 Fietz-Schoemaker Enya 2007 LAZ Soest 14,21 1./II
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80m (MKLa), Kinder W10 - Fortsetzung 28.04.2017 / 18:45
Lauf-Mehrkampf
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

5 275 Morton Sophie 2007 LAZ Soest 14,68 2./II
6 291 Kyewske Maxima 2007 LAZ Soest 15,57 3./II

273 Streich Eva 2007 LAZ Soest abg.

30mf (MKLa), Weibliche Kinder
W8

28.04.2017 / 18:30

Lauf-Mehrkampf
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 286 Hennel Amy 2009 LAZ Soest 4,98 1./I
2 285 Lapas Nahla 2009 LAZ Soest 5,53 2./I
3 287 Mänzebach Amelie 2009 LAZ Soest 5,67 3./I

50m (MKLa), Weibliche Kinder
W8

28.04.2017 / 17:00

Lauf-Mehrkampf
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 286 Hennel Amy 2009 LAZ Soest 8,84 1./I
2 285 Lapas Nahla 2009 LAZ Soest 10,05 2./I
3 287 Mänzebach Amelie 2009 LAZ Soest 10,26 3./I

80m (MKLa), Weibliche Kinder
W8

28.04.2017 / 17:45

Lauf-Mehrkampf
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 286 Hennel Amy 2009 LAZ Soest 13,91 1./I
2 285 Lapas Nahla 2009 LAZ Soest 15,88 2./I
3 287 Mänzebach Amelie 2009 LAZ Soest 16,20 3./I


